Material
Lens
Net Weight
Product size (mm)
Die Cast Aluminium
Clear
5.9 kg
With protective grid
± Ø140 x 107.5 mm
Product size (inch) ± Ø5.51" x 4.21"
Operating Humidity
Operating Temperature
10% - 90%
-20°C ~ 50°C
Lumen maintenance >82% at 100 000 hours
107 mm (4.21")
453 mm (17.83")
450 mm (17.72")600 mm (23.62")
73 mm (2.87")
40 mm (1.57")
120 mm (4.72")
85 mm (3.35")
140 mm (5.51")
Photometric Specifications
Mechanical Specifications
Electrical Specifications
Specifications TLQLC30P
Model No.
Power (W)  ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacity  ± 3%
Power Factor (PF)
TLQLC30P
120 V, 50-60 Hz
>0.9
CRI
CCT
Beam angle
Light Output  ± 3%
5 000 K
30°
3 300 lm
TLQLC30P IP65
Picture for illustration purpose only    rev 2.4.4
30 W
110 lm/W
70
Product Description:
 • Clear glass lens with die cast aluminium housing,
   rated for wet location.
 • Save in electricity consumption compared to
   fluorescent lighting fixture.
 • No bulb replacement required.
 • Instant start-up at full output even in
   cold temperatures.
 • Easy installation.
 • Yellow powder-coat finish for maximum visibility.
 • Low heat.
Applications:
   Shipping and receiving loading docks, inspection
   stations, general work lighting, indoor and outdoor,
   spot lighting, etc.
IP Rating IP65